LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA HELP FOR SMALL BUSINESSES LTD
AAA RESTAURANTS LTD

AAAVA LTD

AADHYA PJ LTD

AA DIGITAL SERVICES LTD

AA DRIVERS LTD

11564787
11564811
11573162
11573396
11568327
11573554

12/09/2018
12/09/2018
17/09/2018
17/09/2018
13/09/2018
17/09/2018

LOUISE SMYTH

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

AA EYE SERVICES LTD

AA INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
AA INVESTMENTS RP LIMITED

AAJ STYLE LTD

AAK REMOVALS LIMITED

AAL LEBNENEH LIMITED

11571190
11567207
11567414
11576082
11573156
11568856

17/09/2018
13/09/2018
13/09/2018
18/09/2018
17/09/2018
14/09/2018



