LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LOUISE SMYTH

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS	ISSUED	***	

20001121120 200022					
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES				
AAA HELP FOR SMALL BUSINESSES LTD	11564787	12/09/2018	AA EYE SERVICES LTD	11571190	17/09/2018
AAA RESTAURANTS LTD	11564811	12/09/2018	AA INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	11567207	13/09/2018
AAAVA LTD	11573162	17/09/2018	AA INVESTMENTS RP LIMITED	11567414	13/09/2018
AADHYA PJ LTD	11573396	17/09/2018	AAJ STYLE LTD	11576082	18/09/2018
AA DIGITAL SERVICES LTD	11568327	13/09/2018	AAK REMOVALS LIMITED	11573156	17/09/2018
AA DRIVERS LTD	11573554	17/09/2018	AAL LEBNENEH LIMITED	11568856	14/09/2018